GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
NAIDUPET, TIRUPATI DIST-524126

Personal Profile

Name : V.GOPALA KRISHNA
Designation : Lecturer in Physics

Date of First Appointment  : 19-10-2009

Date of Join in Present Post :22-06-2018

Date of Join in Current : 04-10-2021

Station

Email ID : vgkrishna27@gmail.com

Work Experience 9 years Teaching Experience as a School Assistant

4 Years Teaching Experience as a Lecturer in Physics

QUALIFICATION
Quialification Institution Year
B.Sc.(M.P.C) S.K.B.R College, Amalapuram, E.G.Dt. 2005
M.Sc.(PHYSICS) Andhra University, Visakhapatnam 2007
APSET (Physical Osmania University, Hyderabad 2012

Sciences)

M.Ed. Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Open University, Hyderabad 2015

UGC NET -JRF
(EDUCATION) uGe 2014
CSIR-UGC NET-JRF CSIR-UGC 2017

(Physical Sciences)


mailto:vgkrishna27@gmail.com

CAREER PROFILE

Designation

School Assistant (P.S)

School Assistant (P.S)

Lecturer in Physics

Lecturer in Physics

+

Institution/College/Office

Government High School,

Anathavaram

Government High School,

Kothapeta

GDC, Cumbum

GDC, Naidupet

Period

19-10-2009 to 31-07-2017

01-08-2017 to 21-06-2018

22-06-2018 to 03-10-2021

04-10-2021 to till date

IMPROVEMENT OF PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCE

Programme

Induction Programme

12 Weeks Online Course

ARPIT

Induction/Orientation
Programme

FDP

Refresher Course

Conducted by

APHRDI, Bapatla

NPTEL

1T, Bombay

Ramanujan

College,

University of Delhi

Commissioner of
Collegiate Education,

AP

Ramanujan

College,

University of Delhi

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

From

13-08-2018

01-07-2019

16-09-2019

04-06-2020

06-07-2020

27-10-2021

To

26-08-2018

30-10-2019

15-01-2020

01-07-2020

10-07-2020

10-11-2021

No. of
Days

14

84

120

28

14

Convenor

Scholarships committee

2020-21 at GDC Cumbum

Convenor

MANA TV & Bio Metric
attendance Committee

2021-22 at GDC Naidupeta

Co-ordinator

CSP and Internships

2021-22 at GDC Naidupeta
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